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RUN DATE: October 1, 2008

SEPTEMBER 2008 CONSOL IDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY
DAILY OPERATIONS
DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE- C.F.S.
ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S. LUIS DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING
50.939
1 22298 50.993 +54 1.733 0 1.774 0 593 3.026
2 22238  49.394 -1.599 1.695 0 1.476 0 590 3.599
3 22252  49.767 +373 1.675 0 1.988 0 590 2.982
4 22290 50779 +1.012 1.651 1.265 1.730 0 1.182 2.958
5 223.05 51.180 +401 1.574 946 1.493 0 1.039 2.803
6 22335 51982 +802 1.590 952 1.447 0 593 2.978
7 22215 48,783 -3.199 1.663 640 1.667 0 1.923 3.669
8 22272 50.299 +1.516 1.789 0 1.888 0 1.033 2.123
9 222,63 50.060 -239 1.812 0 1.208 0 443 2.651
10 22248  49.660 -400 1.615 374 1.168 0 1.033 2.671
11 222.64  50.086 +426 967 1.356 476 0 443 2.200
12 223.00 51.046 +960 508 2.336 94 0 0 2.357
13 22317 51500 +454 0 1.792 257 0 0 1.802
14 22262  50.033 -1.467 0 3.118 314 0 0 4,333
15 222.18  48.863 -1.170 215 1.155 309 0 0 2.249
16 223.21  51.607 +2.744 1.061 2.490 244 0 0 2.154
17 22245  49.580 -2.027 824 1.017 444 0 2.071 1.454
18 222.89  50.753 +1.173 715 1.429 311 0 0 1.536
19 22367 52.840 +2.087 632 1.590 336 0 0 1.292
20 223.68 52.866 +26 601 1.008 0 0 0 1.334
21 223.60 52.652 -214 726 855 619 0 0 2.186
22 22336  52.009 -643 601 857 308 0 895 1.210
23 223.87 53.377 +1.368 849 250 325 0 0 807
24 22344  52.223 -1.154 1.280 0 278 0 1.197 985
25 222.65 50.113 -2.110 1.282 0 183 45 1.797 1.037
26 221.95 48,255 -1.858 1.230 0 296 0 1.193 1.170
27 22142  46.863 -1.392 1.041 0 333 0 1.193 1.221
28 221.81  47.887 +1.024 946 1.860 227 0 0 2.409
29 22227  49.102 +1.215 1.044 907 84 0 0 1.448
30 222.74 50.353 +1.251 1.103 1.193 241 0 373 1.863
TOTALS 586 32.422 27.390 21,518 45 18.181 64.507
ACRE-FEET -586 64.309 54.328 42,681 89 36.062 127.950
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 89 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 127.950
SAN LUIS PUMP 36.062 DELIVERIES 0 TOTAL 164.101

*

DELIV.

0

GAINS(+)
OR
LOSS(-)
C.FS.

+140



